2021 Section 3 Championships

2021 Section 3 Nordic Skiing Championships
Hyland Lake Park Reserve
2 x 4.2km Pursuit
March 1, 2021

Boys Team Scores

Place
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St. Paul Central

St. Paul Highland Park
Minnehaha Academy
Mpls South

St. Paul Academy
East Ridge

Henry Sibley

Simley

9 Avalon

10
11
12

Park (Cottage Grove)
Woodbury
Math & Science Acad

13 Twin Cities Academy

Girls Team Scores

Place
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9
10
11
12

St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Academy

St. Paul Central

Mpls South
Minnehaha Academy
East Ridge

Math & Science Acad
Henry Sibley
Woodbury

Simley

Park (Cottage Grove)
So. St. Paul

13 Twin Cities Academy

SPCent
SPHighPk
Mhaha
MplsSouth
SPA
ERdg
HSib
Simley
Avalon
PCG
Wdby
MathSci
TCAcad

SPHighPk
SPA
SPCent
MplsSouth
Mhaha
ERdg
MathSci
HSib
Wdby
Simley
PCG

SSP
TCAcad

379
377
373
340
262
250
237
216
193
190
179
123

34

388
341
339
327
308
301
292
229
209
201

64

41

33

Team Score Print

99| 96| 93| 91
100| 98| 90| 89
97| 95| 94| 87
92| 84| 83| 81
75| 66| 62| 59
69| 64| 61| 56
74| 58| 54| 51
65| 60| 48| 43
76| 44| 38| 35
78| 57| 55

70| 63| 46

a7| 39| 37

34

100| 97| 96| 95
99| 90| 84| 68
88| 86| 83| 82
91| 87| 78| 71
go| 79| 77| 72
89| 74| 73| 65
98| 85| 63| 46
76| 54| 50| 49
62| 57| 56| 34
61| 53| 47| 40
64

41

33




